Home / Examination / 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR / Evaluation / Programme

| Marks 22518 : Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) History, 2, SEMESTER, 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR, IA

Marks 22518 : Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) History, 2, SEMESTER, 2022-2023-MAY-
SEM2:REGULAR, IA
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Student Name
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SHEKHAR
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DHRUVSWAMINI
DEORA

DHRUVSWAMINI
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DHRUVSWAMINI
DEORA
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ARPIT

Paper Code
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2312101201
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2181001001
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2312101201

2312101202

2312101203

2324001202

6967000009

2181001001

Paper Name

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE — |

LIFE SKILL
EDUCATION

HISTORY OF INDIA -
Il c. 4th CENTURY
DCE TO 750 CE

SOCIAL
FORMATIONS AND
CULTURAL
PATTERNS OF THE
MEDIVAL WORLD - 1l

HISTORY OF THE
USA:
RECONSTRUCTION
TO NEW AGE
POLITICS

INTRODUCTION TO
THE INDIAN
CONSTITUTION

THE ART OF BEING
HAPPY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE - |

COMMUNICATION IN
EVERYDAY LIFE

HISTORY OF INDIA -
Il c. 4th CENTURY
DCE TO 750 CE

SOCIAL
FORMATIONS AND
CULTURAL
PATTERNS OF THE
MEDIVAL WORLD - 1l

HISTORY OF THE
USA:
RECONSTRUCTION
TO NEW AGE
POLITICS

INTRODUCTION TO
THE INDIAN
CONSTITUTION
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ARPIT 2336000002
ARPIT 2312101201
ARPIT 2312101202
ARPIT 2312101203
ARPIT 2324001202
ARPIT 6967000019
RAJAT SHARMA 2181001001
RAJAT SHARMA 2336000002
RAJAT SHARMA 2312101201
RAJAT SHARMA 2312101202
RAJAT SHARMA 2312101203
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MEENA 2336000002
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LIFE SKILL
EDUCATION

HISTORY OF INDIA -
Il c. 4th CENTURY
DCE TO 750 CE

SOCIAL
FORMATIONS AND
CULTURAL
PATTERNS OF THE
MEDIVAL WORLD - 1l

HISTORY OF THE
USA:
RECONSTRUCTION
TO NEW AGE
POLITICS

INTRODUCTION TO
THE INDIAN
CONSTITUTION

THE ART OF BEING
HAPPY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE - |

LIFE SKILL
EDUCATION

HISTORY OF INDIA -
Il c. 4th CENTURY
DCE TO 750 CE

SOCIAL
FORMATIONS AND
CULTURAL
PATTERNS OF THE
MEDIVAL WORLD - 1l

HISTORY OF THE
USA:
RECONSTRUCTION
TO NEW AGE
POLITICS

FIT INDIA

PROFESSIONAL
PREPARATION AND
CAREER
AVENUESIN
PHYSICAL
EDUCATION AND
SPORTS

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE — |

LIFE SKILL
EDUCATION

PRINCIPLES OF
MACROECONOMICS
1

HISTORY OF INDIA -
Il c. 4th CENTURY
DCE TO 750 CE
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FORMATIONS AND
CULTURAL
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22058518006

22058518006

22058518006

22058518006

22058518007

22058518007

22058518007

22058518007

22058518007

22058518007

22058518007

22058518008

22058518008

22058518008

22RLADBHHS000048

22RLADBHHS000048

22RLADBHHS000029

22RLADBHHS000029

22RLADBHHS000029

22RLADBHHS000029

22RLADBHHS000029

22RLADBHHS000029

22RLADBHHS000029

22RLADBHHS000072

22RLADBHHS000072

22RLADBHHS000072

22RLADBHHS000072

22RLADBHHS000072

22RLADBHHS000072

22RLADBHHS000072

22RLADBHHS000077

22RLADBHHS000077

22RLADBHHSO000077
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PRIYANKA
MEENA

PRIYANKA
MEENA

KUMAR ARJIT

KUMAR ARJIT

KUMAR ARJIT

KUMAR ARJIT

KUMAR ARJIT

KUMAR ARJIT

KUMAR ARJIT

UTKARSH

UTKARSH

UTKARSH

UTKARSH

UTKARSH

UTKARSH

UTKARSH

YUVRAJ

YUVRAJ

YUVRAJ

2312101203

6967000019

2181001001

2036000002

2312101201

2312101202

2312101203

2324001202

6967000010

2181001001

2336000002

2312101201

2312101202

2312101203

2324001202

6967000010

2181001001

2316000002

2312101201

HISTORY OF THE
USA:
RECONSTRUCTION
TO NEW AGE
POLITICS

THE ART OF BEING
HAPPY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE — |

COMMUNICATION IN
EVERYDAY LIFE

HISTORY OF INDIA -
Il c. 4th CENTURY
DCE TO 750 CE

SOCIAL
FORMATIONS AND
CULTURAL
PATTERNS OF THE
MEDIVAL WORLD - 1l

HISTORY OF THE
USA:
RECONSTRUCTION
TO NEW AGE
POLITICS

INTRODUCTION TO
THE INDIAN
CONSTITUTION

GANDHI AND
EDUCATION

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE - |

LIFE SKILL
EDUCATION

HISTORY OF INDIA -
Il c. 4th CENTURY
DCE TO 750 CE

SOCIAL
FORMATIONS AND
CULTURAL
PATTERNS OF THE
MEDIVAL WORLD - 1l

HISTORY OF THE
USA:
RECONSTRUCTION
TO NEW AGE
POLITICS

INTRODUCTION TO
THE INDIAN
CONSTITUTION

GANDHI AND
EDUCATION

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE — |

READING THE
ARCHIVE

HISTORY OF INDIA -
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22058518009

22058518009

22058518009

22058518009

22058518009

22058518010

22058518010

22058518010

22058518010

22058518010

22058518010

22058518010

22RLADBHHS000077

22RLADBHHSO000077

22RLADBHHS000077

22RLADBHHS000077

22RLADBHHS000020

22RLADBHHS000020

22RLADBHHS000020

22RLADBHHS000020

22RLADBHHS000020

22RLADBHHS000020

22RLADBHHS000020

22RLADBHHS000057

22RLADBHHS000057
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YUVRAJ

YUVRAJ

YUVRAJ

YUVRAJ

DEVENDER

DEVENDER

DEVENDER

DEVENDER

DEVENDER

DEVENDER

DEVENDER

SANDHYA

SANDHYA
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SANDHYA

SANDHYA

SANDHYA

SANDHYA

2312101202

2312101203

2324001202

6967000009

2181001001

2312101201

2312101202

2312101203

2324001202

2416000004

6967000005

2181001001

2336000002

2274001201

2312101201

2312101202

2312101203

6967000009

SOCIAL
FORMATIONS AND
CULTURAL
PATTERNS OF THE
MEDIVAL WORLD - 1l

HISTORY OF THE
USA:
RECONSTRUCTION
TO NEW AGE
POLITICS

INTRODUCTION TO
THE INDIAN
CONSTITUTION

FIT INDIA

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE — |

HISTORY OF INDIA -
Il c. 4th CENTURY
DCE TO 750 CE

SOCIAL
FORMATIONS AND
CULTURAL
PATTERNS OF THE
MEDIVAL WORLD - 1l

HISTORY OF THE
USA:
RECONSTRUCTION
TO NEW AGE
POLITICS

INTRODUCTION TO
THE INDIAN
CONSTITUTION

PERSONAL
FINANCIAL
PLANNING

EMOTIONAL
INTELLIGENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE - |

LIFE SKILL
EDUCATION

PRINCIPLES OF
MACROECONOMICS
1

HISTORY OF INDIA -
Il c. 4th CENTURY
DCE TO 750 CE

SOCIAL
FORMATIONS AND
CULTURAL
PATTERNS OF THE
MEDIVAL WORLD - 1l

HISTORY OF THE
USA:
RECONSTRUCTION
TO NEW AGE
POLITICS

FIT INDIA
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87

88

22058518011

22058518011

22058518011

22058518011

22058518011

22058518011

22058518011

22058518012

22058518012

22058518012

22058518012

22058518012

22058518012

22058518012

22058518013

22058518013

22058518013

22058518013

22RLADBHHS000056

22RLADBHHS000056

22RLADBHHS000056

22RLADBHHS000056

22RLADBHHS000056

22RLADBHHS000056

22RLADBHHS000056

22RLADBHHS000032

22RLADBHHS000032

22RLADBHHS000032

22RLADBHHS000032

22RLADBHHS000032

22RLADBHHS000032

22RLADBHHS000032

22RLADBHHS000031

22RLADBHHS000031

22RLADBHHS000031

22RLADBHHS000031
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SAMRIDDHI
CHOUDHARY

SAMRIDDHI
CHOUDHARY

SAMRIDDHI
CHOUDHARY

SAMRIDDHI
CHOUDHARY

SAMRIDDHI
CHOUDHARY

SAMRIDDHI
CHOUDHARY

SAMRIDDHI
CHOUDHARY

NAKUL RUHIL

NAKUL RUHIL

NAKUL RUHIL

NAKUL RUHIL

NAKUL RUHIL

NAKUL RUHIL

NAKUL RUHIL

MD ASHIF RAZA

MD ASHIF RAZA

MD ASHIF RAZA

MD ASHIF RAZA

2181001001

2336000002

2312101201

2312101202

2312101203

2324001202

6967000010

2181001001

2336000002

2312101201

2312101202

2312101203

2324001202

6967000019

2181001001

2336000002

2312101201

2312101202

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE - |

LIFE SKILL
EDUCATION

HISTORY OF INDIA -
Il c. 4th CENTURY
DCE TO 750 CE

SOCIAL
FORMATIONS AND
CULTURAL
PATTERNS OF THE
MEDIVAL WORLD - 1l

HISTORY OF THE
USA:
RECONSTRUCTION
TO NEW AGE
POLITICS

INTRODUCTION TO
THE INDIAN
CONSTITUTION

GANDHI AND
EDUCATION

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE - |

LIFE SKILL
EDUCATION

HISTORY OF INDIA -
Il c. 4th CENTURY
DCE TO 750 CE

SOCIAL
FORMATIONS AND
CULTURAL
PATTERNS OF THE
MEDIVAL WORLD - 1l

HISTORY OF THE
USA:
RECONSTRUCTION
TO NEW AGE
POLITICS

INTRODUCTION TO
THE INDIAN
CONSTITUTION

THE ART OF BEING
HAPPY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE — |

LIFE SKILL
EDUCATION

HISTORY OF INDIA -
Il c. 4th CENTURY
DCE TO 750 CE

SOCIAL
FORMATIONS AND
CULTURAL
PATTERNS OF THE
MEDIVAL WORLD - 1l
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89
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100

101
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22058518013

22058518013

22058518013

22058518014

22058518014

22058518014

22058518014

22058518014

22058518014

22058518014

22058518016

22058518016

22058518016

22058518016
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22RLADBHHS000031
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MD ASHIF RAZA

MD ASHIF RAZA

MD ASHIF RAZA

NENGJAKHOL
HAOKIP

NENGJAKHOL
HAOKIP

NENGJAKHOL
HAOKIP

NENGJAKHOL
HAOKIP

NENGJAKHOL
HAOKIP

NENGJAKHOL
HAOKIP

NENGJAKHOL
HAOKIP

AYUSHI
VISHKARMA

AYUSHI
VISHKARMA

AYUSHI
VISHKARMA

AYUSHI
VISHKARMA

AYUSHI
VISHKARMA

AYUSHI
VISHKARMA

AYUSHI
VISHKARMA

RUHI SHARMA

2312101203

2324001202

6967000009

2181001001

2316000002

2312101201

2312101202

2312101203

2324001202

6967000027

2181001001

2312101201

2312101202

2312101203

2344001201

2346000004

6967000005

2181001001

HISTORY OF THE
USA:
RECONSTRUCTION
TO NEW AGE
POLITICS

INTRODUCTION TO
THE INDIAN
CONSTITUTION

FIT INDIA

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE - |

READING THE
ARCHIVE

HISTORY OF INDIA -
Il c. 4th CENTURY
DCE TO 750 CE

SOCIAL
FORMATIONS AND
CULTURAL
PATTERNS OF THE
MEDIVAL WORLD - 1l

HISTORY OF THE
USA:
RECONSTRUCTION
TO NEW AGE
POLITICS

INTRODUCTION TO
THE INDIAN
CONSTITUTION

DIGITAL
EMPOWERMENT

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE - |

HISTORY OF INDIA -
Il c. 4th CENTURY
DCE TO 750 CE

SOCIAL
FORMATIONS AND
CULTURAL
PATTERNS OF THE
MEDIVAL WORLD - Il

HISTORY OF THE
USA:
RECONSTRUCTION
TO NEW AGE
POLITICS

DATA ANALYSIS AND
VISUALIZATION
USING PYTHON

BACK-END WEB
DEVELOPMENT

EMOTIONAL
INTELLIGENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE — |

Designed & Developed by @
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108
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113
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123

124

22058518017

22058518017

22058518017

22058518017

22058518017

22058518017

22058518018

22058518018

22058518018

22058518018

22058518018

22058518018

22058518018

22058518019

22058518019

22058518019

22058518019

22058518019

22RLADBHHS000054

22RLADBHHS000054

22RLADBHHS000054

22RLADBHHS000054
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22RLADBHHS000047
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22RLADBHHS000047
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RUHI SHARMA

RUHI SHARMA

RUHI SHARMA

RUHI SHARMA

RUHI SHARMA

RUHI SHARMA

PREM SISODIYA

PREM SISODIYA

PREM SISODIYA

PREM SISODIYA

PREM SISODIYA

PREM SISODIYA

PREM SISODIYA

PAWAN YADAV

PAWAN YADAV

PAWAN YADAV

PAWAN YADAV

PAWAN YADAV

2312101201

2312101202

2312101203

2324001202

2346000004

6967000019

2181001001

2336000002

2312101201

2312101202

2312101203

2324001202

6967000019

2181001001

2312101201

2312101202

2312101203

2324001202

HISTORY OF INDIA -
Il c. 4th CENTURY
DCE TO 750 CE

SOCIAL
FORMATIONS AND
CULTURAL
PATTERNS OF THE
MEDIVAL WORLD - Il

HISTORY OF THE
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ADITYA KUMAR
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HISTORY OF INDIA -
Il c. 4th CENTURY
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CULTURAL
PATTERNS OF THE
MEDIVAL WORLD - Il

HISTORY OF THE
USA:
RECONSTRUCTION
TO NEW AGE
POLITICS

NATIONAL CADET
CORPS - I

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE — |

COMMUNICATION IN
EVERYDAY LIFE

HISTORY OF INDIA -
Il c. 4th CENTURY
DCE TO 750 CE

SOCIAL
FORMATIONS AND
CULTURAL
PATTERNS OF THE
MEDIVAL WORLD - 1l

HISTORY OF THE
USA:
RECONSTRUCTION
TO NEW AGE
POLITICS
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THE INDIAN
CONSTITUTION

FIT INDIA

ENVIRONMENTAL
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INTO PRACTICE — |
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SINGH
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SINGH
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INTO PRACTICE - |

READING THE
ARCHIVE

HISTORY OF INDIA -
Il c. 4th CENTURY
DCE TO 750 CE
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FORMATIONS AND
CULTURAL
PATTERNS OF THE
MEDIVAL WORLD - 1l

HISTORY OF THE
USA:
RECONSTRUCTION
TO NEW AGE
POLITICS

INTRODUCTION TO
THE INDIAN
CONSTITUTION

EMOTIONAL
INTELLIGENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
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INTO PRACTICE - |

LIFE SKILL
EDUCATION
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DCE TO 750 CE
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USA:
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PREPARATION AND
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AVENUESIN
PHYSICAL
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SPORTS
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MEDIVAL WORLD - 1l
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USA:
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POLITICS
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PHILOSOPHY AND
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INTO PRACTICE — |
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USA:
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PATHAK
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USA:
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SINGH
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HISTORY OF THE
USA:
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TO NEW AGE
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THE INDIAN
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INTO PRACTICE - |
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USA:
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Il c. 4th CENTURY
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USA:
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INTRODUCTION TO
THE INDIAN
CONSTITUTION

FIT INDIA

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE — |

LIFE SKILL
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HISTORY OF INDIA -
Il c. 4th CENTURY
DCE TO 750 CE

SOCIAL
FORMATIONS AND
CULTURAL
PATTERNS OF THE
MEDIVAL WORLD - Il
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TO NEW AGE
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POLITICS

INTRODUCTION TO
THE INDIAN
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FIT INDIA
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HISTORY OF THE
USA:
RECONSTRUCTION
TO NEW AGE
POLITICS

INTRODUCTION TO
THE INDIAN
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THE ART OF BEING
HAPPY
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SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE — |
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EDUCATION

HISTORY OF INDIA -
Il c. 4th CENTURY
DCE TO 750 CE

SOCIAL
FORMATIONS AND
CULTURAL
PATTERNS OF THE
MEDIVAL WORLD - Il

HISTORY OF THE
USA:
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TO NEW AGE
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INTRODUCTION TO
THE INDIAN
CONSTITUTION
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ENVIRONMENTAL
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SOCIAL
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INTRODUCTION TO
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DIGVIJAY
AYUSH

DIGVIJAY
AYUSH
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ANIRUDH KALIA
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ANIRUDH KALIA

ANIRUDH KALIA

DHRITISHMAAN
HAZARIKA
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ARCHIVE
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Il c. 4th CENTURY
DCE TO 750 CE

SOCIAL
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MEDIVAL WORLD - 1l
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USA:
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TO NEW AGE
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FINANCIAL
LITERACY
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IMPACT AND RISK
ASSESSMENT
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MEDIVAL WORLD - 1l
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USA:
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TO NEW AGE
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EDUCATION
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1
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